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U18	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 2435 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500256 Breteuil	Us	1 U18	D1

527103 Fouquenies	U.S.	1 U18	D1

503006 Grandvilliers	Ac	1 U18	D1

502814 Hermes/Villers	Baill	1 U18	D1

U18	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 2434 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

527101 Balagny	Us	1 U18	D1

536772 Chambly	Fc	2 U18	D1

502718 Cires	Les	Mello	U.S	1 U18	D1

502684 Noailles	Cauvigny	As	1 U18	D1

U18	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 2436 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

502582 Gouvieux	U.S.	1 U18	D1

582185 Liancourt	Clermont	2 U18	D1

517480 St	Leu	D'Esserent	1 U18	D1

528618 St	Maximin	Us	2 U18	D1

U18	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 2437 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510628 Choisy	Au	Bac	Us	2 U18	D1

502771 Margny	Les	Comp.	U.S	1 U18	D1

582162 Noyon	F.C.J.	1 U18	D1

500314 St	Sauveur	As	1 U18	D1

U16	D1/	Brassage Groupe	0 2420 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

502830 Auneuil	As	2 U16	D1

507684 Avilly	Cs	2 U16	D1

527101 Balagny	Us	2 U16	D1

525638 Beauvais	Port.	2 U16	D1

590196 Chevrieres	Grandfres	1 U16	D1

510628 Choisy	Au	Bac	Us	1 U16	D1

502718 Cires	Les	M.	Us	2 U16	D1

550141 Creil	Afc	2 U16	D1

502582 Gouvieux	U.S.	2 U16	D1

535744 Haudivillers	Cs	1 U16	D1

549434 Lagny	Plessis	1 U16	D1

531124 Plessis	Brion	Us	1 U16	D1
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582185 Liancourt	Clermont	1 U16	D1

502771 Margny	Us	2 U16	D1

547091 Montataire	Sfc	2 U16	D1

502684 Noailles	As	2 U16	D1 Matin	P1 10H30 10H30 S

518149 Nogent	U.S.	1 U16	D1

582162 Noyon	F.C.J.	2 U16	D1

590358 Roye	Noyon	U.S.	2 U16	D1

545774 Peroy	As	2 U16	D1

502595 Pont	Ste	Maxence	U.S	1 U16	D1

542461 Salency	Fc	1 U16	D1

500174 Usm	Senlis	3 U16	D1

518304 St	Crepin	Ibouv.	Usr	1 U16	D1

517480 St	Leu	D'Esserent	2 U16	D1

528618 St	Maximin	Us	1 U16	D1

500314 St	Sauveur	As	60	2 U16	D1

524419 Tracy	Le	Mont	As	2 U16	D1

541404 Valois	Multien	E.S.	3 U16	D1

511696 Villers	Bailleul	1 U16	D1

Brassage	U18/	. Groupe	A 2421 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

525638 Beauvais	Portugais	1 Brassage	U18

548639 Beauv.St	Just	Marais	1 Brassage	U18

548822 Cempuis	Fc	1 Brassage	U18

505062 Formerie	Es	1 Brassage	U18

502666 Froissy/Crevecoeur	1 Brassage	U18

519461 Marseille	En	Bvsis	1 Brassage	U18

515529 Moliens	Js	1 Brassage	U18

517360 Ons	En	Bray	As	1 Brassage	U18

509039 Songeons	S.C.	1 Brassage	U18

525200 St	Aubin	Fontainette	1 Brassage	U18

517359 Tille	F.C.	1 Brassage	U18

590670 Wavignies	E.S.C.	1 Brassage	U18

Brassage	U18/	. Groupe	B 2422 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

513846 Allonne	As	1 Brassage	U18

536232 Angy	Fc	1 Brassage	U18

502830 Auneuil	As	1 Brassage	U18

517114 Beauvais	P.T.T.	1 Brassage	U18

503007 Bornel	A.S.	1 Brassage	U18
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507028 Etouy	Us	1 Brassage	U18

502606 Meru	Us	1 Brassage	U18

547091 Montataire	S.T.	F.C	1 Brassage	U18

528228 Montchevreuil	As	1 Brassage	U18

515785 Orry	La	Chapelle	2 Brassage	U18

502646 St	Just	E.Chaussee	2 Brassage	U18

516825 Ste	Genevieve	U.S.	1 Brassage	U18

Brassage	U18/	. Groupe	C 2423 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

507684 Avilly	Cs	1 Brassage	U18

500260 Chantilly	Us	2 Brassage	U18

550141 Creil	A.F.C	1 Brassage	U18

528230 Laigneville	As	1 Brassage	U18

514290 Lamorlaye	Us	1 Brassage	U18

527508 Morienval	Asc	1 Brassage	U18

515785 Orry	La	Chapelle	A.S	1 Brassage	U18

545774 Peroy	As	1 Brassage	U18

500174 Senlis	Usm	2 Brassage	U18

541404 Valois	Multien	E.S.	2 Brassage	U18

513090 Verneuil	As	1 Brassage	U18

502694 Villers	St	Paul	Us	1 Brassage	U18

Brassage	U18/	. Groupe	D 2424 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

590196 Chevrieres	Grandfres	2 Brassage	U18

500504 Estrees	St	Denis	U.S	1 Brassage	U18

507028 Etouy	Us	2 Brassage	U18

581716 Comp.	La	Croix	J.S.A	1 Brassage	U18

502750 Lassigny	Us	1 Brassage	U18

581468 Maignelay	Mont.	A.S.	1 Brassage	U18

590358 Roye	Noyon	U.S.	1 Brassage	U18

502595 Pont	Ste	Maxence	U.S	2 Brassage	U18

507690 Ressons	St.	1 Brassage	U18

502674 Ribecourt	Us	1 Brassage	U18

524419 Tracy	Le	Mont	As	1 Brassage	U18

526704 Venette	Ca	1 Brassage	U18

U15	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 2430 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

513846 Allonne	As	1 U15	D1

536772 Chambly	Fc	2 U15	D1
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502794 Chaumont	Cs	1 U15	D1

547091 Montataire	S.T.	F.C	1 U15	D1

U15	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 2431 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

527101 Balagny	Us	1 U15	D1

500108 Beauvais	As	2 U15	D1

582185 Liancourt	Clermont	1 U15	D1

528618 St	Maximin	Us	1 U15	D1

U15	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 2432 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

550141 Creil	A.F.C	2 U15	D1

500503 Crepy	Valois	Us	1 U15	D1

502582 Gouvieux	U.S.	1 U15	D1

515785 Orry	La	Chapelle	A.S	1 U15	D1

U15	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 2433 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

590196 Chevrieres	Grandfres	1 U15	D1

510628 Choisy	Au	Bac	Us	2 U15	D1

500504 Estrees	St	Denis	U.S	1 U15	D1

507690 Ressons	St.	1 U15	D1

U14	D1/	Brassage Groupe	0 2429 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

536232 Angy	Fc	1 U14	D1

536772 Chambly	Fc	3 U14	D1

500260 Chantilly	Us	2 U14	D1

590196 Chevrieres	Grandfres	3 U14	D1

550141 Creil	Afc	3 U14	D1

500503 Crepy	Valois	Us	2 U14	D1

546405 Dieudonne	Pui/Bornel	1 U14	D1

547091 Montataire	Sfc	2 U14	D1

502684 Noailles	Cauvigny	As	1 U14	D1

518149 Nogent	U.S.	2 U14	D1

582162 Noyon	F.C.J.	1 U14	D1

502595 Pont	Ste	Maxence	U.S	2 U14	D1

528618 St	Maximin	Us	2 U14	D1

541404 Valois	Multien	E.S.	1 U14	D1

Brassage	U15/	. Groupe	A 2425 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex
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511311 Beauvais	Co	1 Brassage	U15

517114 Beauvais	Asptt	1 Brassage	U15

525638 Beauvais	Portugais	1 Brassage	U15

548639 Beauv.St	Just	Marais	1 Brassage	U15

502693 Bresles	Us	1 Brassage	U15

500256 Breteuil	Us	1 Brassage	U15

511688 Crevecoeur	U.S.	1 Brassage	U15

502666 Froissy/Haudivillers	1 Brassage	U15

503006 Grandvilliers	Ac	1 Brassage	U15

519461 Marseille	En	Bvsis	1 Brassage	U15

515529 Moliens	Js	1 Brassage	U15

502616 Serifontaine	Sc	1 Brassage	U15

518304 St	Crepin	Ibouv.	Usr	1 Brassage	U15

518989 St	Germer	Us	1 Brassage	U15

502646 St	Just	E.Chaussee	2 Brassage	U15

529480 Verderel	A.S.	1 Brassage	U15

Brassage	U15/	. Groupe	B 2426 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

549469 Andeville	Us	1 Brassage	U15

536232 Angy	Fc	1 U14	D1

503007 Bornel	A.S.	1 Brassage	U15

522357 Breuil	Vert	As	1 Brassage	U15

527107 Cauffry	Fc	1 Brassage	U15

502718 Cires	Les	Mello	U.S	1 Brassage	U15

507028 Etouy	Us	1 Brassage	U15

516621 Henonville	As	1 Brassage	U15

502814 Hermes	Berth.	Ac	1 Brassage	U15

513845 Laboissiere	Aj	1 Brassage	U15

582185 Liancourt	Clermont	2 Brassage	U15

502606 Meru	Us	2 Brassage	U15

502623 Precy	Rc	2 Brassage	U15

500174 Senlis	U.S.M.	3 Brassage	U15

502646 St	Just	E.Chaussee	3 Brassage	U15

516825 Ste	Genevieve	U.S.	1 Brassage	U15

Brassage	U15/	. Groupe	C 2427 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500260 Chantilly	Us	3 Brassage	U15

502582 Gouvieux	U.S.	2 Brassage	U15

549434 Lagny	Plessis	1 Brassage	U15
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528230 Laigneville	As	1 Brassage	U15

514290 Lamorlaye	Us	1 Brassage	U15

533020 Les	Ageux/Pontpoint	1 Brassage	U15

527508 Morienval	Asc	1 Brassage	U15

515785 Orry	La	Chapelle	2 Brassage	U15

545774 Peroy	A.S.	1 Brassage	U15

522980 Plailly	As	1 Brassage	U15

502595 Pont	Ste	Maxence	U.S	2 U14	D1

500174 Senlis	U.S.M.	2 Brassage	U15

517480 St	Leu	D'Esserent	1 Brassage	U15

500314 St	Sauveur	As	1 Brassage	U15

513090 Verneuil	As	1 Brassage	U15

502694 Villers	St	Paul	Us	1 Brassage	U15

Brassage	U15/	. Groupe	D 2428 Dimanche	Matin	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

540527 Bethisy	F.C.	1 Brassage	U15

590196 Chevrieres	Grandfres	2 Brassage	U15

510628 Choisy	Au	Bac	Us	2 U15	D1

532151 Clairoix	Fc	1 Brassage	U15

534544 Elincourt/Longueil	1 Brassage	U15

517699 Guiscard/Roye	Noyon	2 Brassage	U15

581716 Comp.	La	Croix	J.S.A	1 Brassage	U15

502750 Lassigny	U.S.	1 Brassage	U15

581468 Maignelay	Mont.	A.S.	1 Brassage	U15

502771 Margny	Les	Comp.	U.S	1 Brassage	U15

582162 Noyon	F.C.J.	2 Brassage	U15

582162 Noyon	F.C.J.	1 U14	D1

590358 Roye	Noyon	U.S.	1 Brassage	U15

507690 Ressons	St.	2 Brassage	U15

502674 Ribecourt	Us	1 Brassage	U15

526704 Venette	Ca	1 Brassage	U15


